Energy efficient LED Light Engine
Designed to retrofit directly into existing fixtures.
The RETRO-Fusion is a CSA listed, Energy Star 2.0 retrofit
kit that rapidly transforms existing inefficient incandescent
fixtures into energy efficient LED fixtures.  Our patented
technology allows the fixture to smoothly dim from 0-100%
utilizing existing dimming technology.  Retrofit kits are
available with a variety of options for both recessed and

E11- Mini Candelabra
* Chips with a CRI greater than 80 are an additional 6 weeks beyond standard delivery
Order Guide
- - - - - -
Fixture Type
R500 - F
Base Type
E11 E26
1 3/4” 1”
2 3/4” 1 1/2”
4” 2 1/2”
E39 - Mogul *
BD15A *
Specific Height
Color Temp
2700K
3000K
3500K
4000K
5000K
CRI*
80, 90, 97
80, 90, 97
80, 90
80, 90, 97
80, 90
*If blank 80 is
issued
Optics
Tall 15
Tall 23
Tall 46
Short 26
Short 40
Short 59
Short 70
NONE- 120 Degrees
Accessories
Diffuser
E26 Extender 1”
E26 Extender 2”
Small Slope Adapter
Large Slope Adapter
Warranty
10 Year LED Array
3 Year Standard
+1
+2
+3
+4
+5
+6
+7
*E39 and BD15A require an E26 base with adaptors used to make this unit compatible with these base types.
Fixture Drawing
RETRO-Fusion™ 500
500W Incandescent Replacement LED Engine
120V • 230V • 277V • 240VAC • CSA
2'
3'